COMBINED LAI SCHEDULE - SATURDAY
DIGNITY HEALTH SPORTS PARK/VICTORIA PARK

FIELD 1 HS Boys Open
SATURDAY

Time Division

800 HS Boys Open
820 HS Boys Open
840 HS Boys Open
900 HS Boys Open
920 HS Boys Open
940 HS Boys Open
1000 HS Boys Open
1020 HS Boys Open
1040 HS Boys Open
1100 HS Boys Open
1120 HS Boys Open
1140 HS Boys Open
1200 HS Boys Open
1220 HS Boys Open
1240 HS Boys Open
100 Mens Elite
120 Mens Elite

FIELD 2 HS Girls Open
SATURDAY

Time Division

800 HS Girls Open
820 HS Girls Open
840 HS Girls Open
900 HS Girls Open
920 HS Girls Open
940 Womens Elite
1000 HS Girls Open
1020 HS Girls Open
1040 HS Girls Open
1100 HS Girls Open
1120 HS Girls Open
1140 HS Girls Open
1200 HS Girls Open
1220 HS Girls Open
1240 HS Girls Open
100 HS Girls Open
120 Mens Elite

Match

#13 SF Bowl Winner #1 v Winner #4

#14 SF Bowl Winner #2 v Winner #3

#15 Bowl Loser #1 v Loser #4

#16 Bowl Loser #2 v Loser #3

#17 SF Plate Winner #7 v Winner #10

#18 SF Plate Winner #8 v Winner #9

#19 Plate Loser #7 v Loser #10

#20 Plate Loser #8 v Loser #9

#21 SF Cup Winner #5 v Winner #12

#22 SF Cup Winner #6 v Winner #11

#23 Cup Loser #5 v Loser # 12

#24 Cup Loser # 6 v Loser #11

#25 Bowl Final Winner of 13 and Winner of 14
#26 Plate Final Winner of 17 and Winner of 18
#27 Cup Final Winner of 21 and Winner of 22
7th place

5th place

Match

#15 Bowl Loser #1 v Loser #4

#16 Bowl Loser #2 v Loser #3

#19 Plate Loser #7 v Loser #10

#20 Plate Loser #8 v Loser #9

#17 SF Plate Winner #7 v Winner #10
womens 5th place losers of #1 and 2

#18 SF Plate Winner #8 v Winner #9

#13 SF Bowl Winner #1 v Winner #4

#14 SF Bowl Winner #2 v Winner #3

#21 SF Cup Winner #5 v Winner #12

#22 SF Cup Winner #6 v Winner #11

#23 Cup Loser #5 v Loser # 12

#24 Cup Loser # 6 v Loser #11

#25 Bowl Final Winner of 13 and Winner of 14
#26 Plate Final Winner of 17 and Winner of 18
#27 Cup Final Winner of 21 and Winner of 22
3rd place



FIELD 3
SATURDAY
Time
800
820
840
900
920
940
1000
1020
1040
1100
1120
1140
1200
1220
1240
100

FIELD 4
SATURDAY
Time
800
820
840
900
920
940
1000
1020

FIELD 5
SATURDAY
Time

800

820

840

900

920

Mens and Womens College

Division

Mens College
Mens College
Womens College
Womens College
Mens College
Mens College
Womens College
Womens College
Mens College
Mens College
Womens College
Womens College
Mens College
Womens College
Womens College

Match

Men 15th Losers of Shield 3 and 4
Men 13th Winners of Shield 3 and 4
Women 15th Losers of Shield 3 and 4
Women 13th Winners of Shield 3 and 4
Men 11th Losers of Bowl 1 and 2
Men 9th Winners of Bowl 1 and 2
Women 11th Losers of Bowl 1 and 2
Women 9th Winners of Bowl 1 and 2
Men 7th Losers of Plate 7 and 8

Men 5th Winners of Plate 7 and 8
Women 7th Losers of Plate 7 and 8
Women 5th Winners of Plate 7 and 8
Men 3rd Losers of Cup 5 and 6
Women 3rd Losers of Cup 5 and 6
Women Final Winners of Cup 5 and 6

Girls U14, Mens Premier

Division
Girls U14
Girls U14
M Premier
M Premier
M Premier
M Premier
Girls U14
Girls U14

Match

Girls U14 Semilv 4
Girls U14 Semi2v 3
M Premier 7th place
M Premier 5th place
M Premier 3rd place
M Premier Final
Girls U14 3rd place
Girls U14 Final

U16 Girls and Boys U16

Division

Boys U16
Boys U16
U16 Girls
U16 Girls
Boys U16

Match

Boys 15th Losers of Shield 3 and 4

Boys 13th Winners of Shield 3 and 4

#5 Girls Cup Semi Al seed v winner of #4
#6 Girls Cup Semi B1 seed v winner of #3
Boys 11th Losers of Bowl 1 and 2



940

1000
1020
1040
1100
1120
1140
1200
1220
1240

FIELD 6

Boys U16
Boys U16
U16 Girls
U16 Girls
U16 Girls
Boys U16
Boys U16
Girls U14
Boys U16
Boys U16

SATURDAY

Time
800
820
840
900
920
940
1000
1020
1040
1100

FIELD 7

Division

Boys U18 Elite
Boys U18 Elite
Girls U18 Elite
Girls U18 Elite
Boys U18 Elite
Boys U18 Elite
Boys U18 Elite
Girls U18 Elite
Girls U18 Elite
Boys U18 Elite

SATURDAY

Time

Division
800 U8 Flag
800 U8 Flag
820 U10
820 U10
840 U12
840 U12
900 U10
900 U10
920 U12
920 U12
940 U10
940 U10
1000 U12
1000 U12
1020 U8 Flag
1020 U8 Flag
1040

Boys 9th Winners of Bowl 1 and 2

#7 Girls 5th place Losers of #3 and 4

#8 Girls Plate 9th place Plate Loser of #1 and 2
#9 Girls Plate 7th place Plate Winner of #1 and 2
Boys 7th Losers of Plate 7 and 8

Boys 5th Winners of Plate 7 and 8

#10 Girls Cup Final Winners of #5 and 6
Boys 3rd Losers of Cup 5 and 6

Boys Cup Final - Winners of Cup #1 and 2

U18 Boys ELITE and Girls

Match

#5 B1 v winner of #1

#6 Al v winner of #2

Girls U18 Elite Semi1v 4

Girls U18 Elite Semi 2 v 3

#8 9th place loser of #3 v loser of # 4

#9 7th place - winner of #3 v winner of #4
#7 5th place loser of #1 v loser of #2

Girls U18 Elite 3rd place

Girls U18 Elite Final

#10 Cup Final - winner of #5 v winner of #6

U8 Flag, U10 Coed, U12 Coed, and U14 Boys (field split into 2's 8 am to 1040, then 1 full s

Match (2 matches on the pitch 8 am through 1020, 1 match from the
7 (A) U8 Flag Semi1v 4
7 (B) U8 Flag Semi 2 v 3
7 (A) U10 Cup Semi
7 (B) U10 Cup Semi
7 (A) U12 Bowl 11th Place Losers of #1 and 2
7 (B) U12 Bowl Final Winners of #1 and 2
7 (A) U10 5th place
7 (B) U10 Plate 9th place
7 (A) U12 Plate 7th Place Losers of #3 and 4
7 (B) U12 Plate Final Winners of #3 and 4
7 (A) U10 Plate 7th place
7 (B) U10 Cup Final
7 (A) U12 Cup 3rd Place Losers of #5 and 6
7 (B) U12 Cup Final Winners of #5 and 6
7 (A) U8 Flag 3rd place
7 (B) U8 Flag Final
7 (A) FIELD CHANGEOVER



1040 7(
1100 U14 Boys

B) FIELD CHANGEOVER
7 B U14 5th Winners of Plate 7 and 8
1120 U14 Boys 7 B U14 3rd Losers of Cup 5and 6
1140 U14 Boys 7 Boys U14 Cup Final
1200 U14 Boys 7 Boys U14 7th Losers of Plate 7 and 8
1220 U14 Boys 7 Boys U14 9th Winners of Bowl 1 and 2
1240 U14 Boys 7 Boys U14 11th Losers of Bowl 1 and 2
100 U14 Boys 7 Boys U14 13th Winners of Shield 3 and 4
120 U14 Boys 7 Boys U14 15th Losers of Shield 3 and 4

FIELD 8 (Track) Mens and Womens Elite

SATURDAY

Time Division Match

800 Womens Elite #1 women3v6

820 Womens Elite #2 women4v5

840 Mens Elite #1 Plate 5v8
900 Mens Elite #2 Plate 6v7
920 Mens Elite #3 Cup 1v4
940 Mens Elite #4 Cup 2v3
1000 Womens Elite womens 1 seed v winner of #2
1020 Womens Elite Womens 2 seed v winner of #1

DIGNITY HEALTH STADIUM
SATURDAY

Time Division Match

525 Mens Elite Cup Final
545 Womens Elite Cup Final
605 Mens College Cup Final

FIELD 9 M and W Open - VICTORIA PARK - DOWN THE STREET FROM STADIUM

SATURDAY

Time Division Match

800 Womens Open #5 Cup Semi Al seed v winner of #4
820 Womens Open #6 Cup Semi B1 seed v winner of #3
840 Mens Open #5 Cup Semi Al seed v winner of #4
900 Mens Open #6 Cup Semi B1 seed v winner of #3
920 Womens Open #7 5th place Losers of #3 and 4

940 Womens Open #8 9th place Plate Loser of #1 and 2
1000 Womens Open #9 7th place Plate Winner of #1 and 2
1020 Mens Open #7 5th place Losers of #3 and 4

1040 Mens Open #8 Plate 9th place Plate Loser of #1 and 2
1100 Mens Open #9 Plate 7th place Plate Winner of #1 and 2

1120 Womens Open #10 Cup Final Winners of #5 and 6



1140 Mens Open #10 Cup Final Winners of #5 and 6
1200
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